Ergebnisse aus dem Léwenbrau-Vorkampf

206006 Kgl.priv.HSG Miinchen 1406 1 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte

Szyja Marcin 20600382 LG 97 84 96 96 373 27 42,4 69,4 69,4
Stral3er Alexander 20600370 LG 97 100 99 100 396 4 5,0 9,0 9,0
Mautner Florian 20302206 LG 89 93 95 95 372 28 49,2 77,2 0,0
Groh Maxim 20600293 LP 94 92 98 92 376 24 45 285 285
Munkhart Benjamin 20600334 LP 97 97 95 89 378 22 17,1 39,1 39,1
Ergin Varél kein Startrecht LP 89 8683 91 O 400 250,0 650,0 0,0

146,0

206006 Kgl.priv.HSG Miinchen 1406 3 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte

Mack Jirgen 20600941 LG 94 98 97 96 385 15 35,8 50,8 0,0
Mautner Martin 20302406 LG 98 99 94 96 387 13 8,6 216 21,6
Reimann Sabine 20601182 LG 86 97 97 96 376 24 4,1 28,1 28,1
Potteck Rene 20601311 LP 88 91 97 93 369 31 15,0 46,0 46,0
Kahlo Alexander 20601139 LP 93 93 92 88 366 34 18,3 52,3 52,3
Muller Tobias 20600460 LP 91 89 89 84 353 47 21,9 68,9 0,0

148,0

706002 VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim e.V. 1 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Hintermeier Sonja 70613386 LG 94 98 94 94 380 20 21,0 41,0 41,0
Hintermeier Sabrina 70613385 LG 96 96 92 96 380 20 26,3 46,3 0,0
Gerstner Benedikt 70611227 LG 91 96 97 96 380 20 15,0 35,0 35,0
Weber Manuel 71205202 LP 92 95 92 93 372 28 10,5 38,5 385
Ermark Roland 70600881 LP 93 90 96 93 372 28 27,5 55,5 555
Bletzinger Felix 70602408 LP 88 87 89 87 351 49 9,4 58,4 0,0

170,0

206006 Kgl.priv.HSG Miinchen 1406 2 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Schonberger Alexandra 20601167 LG 98 93 97 97 385 15 17,0 32,0 32,0
Schonberger Katharina 20601168 LG 94 99 94 94 381 19 40,0 59,0 0,0
Bellmann Rebecca 20502496 LG 98 97 96 96 387 13 43,3 56,3 56,3
Martin Andreas 20600898 LP 91 95 95 96 377 23 24,8 47,8 47,8
Todorov Aleksander kein Startrecht LP 92 9596 95 O 400 250,0 650,0 0,0
Kempter Oliver 20600049 LP 85 89 93 91 358 42 7,9 49,9 49,9

186,0

712005 Singoldschitzen GroRRaitingen 3 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Harrand Stefan 71207041 LG 91 96 93 94 374 26 25,4 51,4 51,4
Mayr Fridolin jun. 71206241 LG 96 97 93 96 382 18 10,2 28,2 28,2
Mayr Sebastian 71200546 LG 93 94 90 94 371 29 50,7 79,7 0,0
Zerle Peter 71202946 LP 86 91 87 91 355 45 48,6 93,6 0,0
Pfitzner Artur 70211801 LP 87 92 89 89 357 43 7,4 50,4 50,4
Kuchenbaur Peter 71203758 LP 89 96 89 92 366 34 43,3 77,3 77,3

207,3

712005 Singoldschitzen GroRRaitingen 2 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Auer Susanne 41307723 LG 93 93 97 95 378 22 10,0 32,0 32,0
Harrand Kristina 71207040 LG 94 94 97 92 377 23 19,4 42,4 0,0
Mayer Dominik 71205946 LG 97 98 95 98 388 12 22,4 34,4 344
Muller Susanne 71200748 LP 80 89 87 92 348 52 43,3 95,3 95,3
Hutter Klemens 71200395 LP 91 94 90 94 369 31 16,8 47,8 47,8
Mayr Fridolin sen. 71200457 LP 85 88 85 88 346 54 46,2 100,2 0,0

209,5

103011 Kgl.Priv. FSG Greding 1 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Thomas Wolfgang 10306157 LG 94 97 99 100 390 10 8,2 18,2 18,2
Batz Martin 10303563 LG 93 93 94 94 374 26 50,9 76,9 76,9
Dienstbier Markus 10308154 LG 91 91 92 90 364 36 63,2 99,2 0,0
Eberle Johann 10303597 LP 93 93 93 92 371 29 31,6 60,6 60,6
Medl Michael 10309301 LP 91 79 88 83 341 59 99,2 158,2 0,0
Hetzer Martin 10300897 LP 89 86 93 89 357 43 46,3 89,3 89,3

245,0

718034 Edelweil? Minderoffingen Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Kerle Ursula 71806217 LG 94 90 89 92 365 35 37,6 726 72,6
Eichberger Bastian 71808439 LG 84 92 88 88 352 48 56,0 104,0 0,0
Wagner Tina 71808742 LG 94 98 93 96 381 19 12,3 31,3 31,3
Schmid Thomas 71802084 LP 88 89 89 92 358 42 17,8 59,8 59,8
Lausenmeyer Richard 71802121 LP 86 88 89 79 342 58 25,6 83,6 83,6
Baumann Matthias 71809817 LP 90 79 83 78 330 70 202,0 272,0 0,0

247,3

712005 Singoldschitzen GroRRaitingen 1 Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte
Bleicher Barbara 41302922 LG 100 99 99 96 394 6 24,3 30,3 30,3
Zanger Ralf 71201891 LG 99 97 97 99 392 8 22,0 30,0 30,0
Herzinger Michael 71205093 LG 93 98 98 97 386 14 24,6 38,6 0,0
Muller Hermann 71201816 LP 91 93 89 88 361 39 119,1 158,1 0,0
Leuchtle Alexander 71202660 LP 86 92 95 94 367 33 52,1 85,1 85,1
Ziegelmair Leonhard 70103352 LP 92 93 93 93 371 29 84,5 1135 113,5

258,9
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

701037 Kgl. Priv. FSG 1466 Kempten 1

Sonner
Gottwald
Angeli

Simion

Riedel
Haggenmiiller

Alexander
Monika
Susanne
Roland
Peter
Hermann

501037 SG Die alten Treuen Neudrossenfeld 1

Hofmann
Gurlitt
Griesbach
Gurlitt
Puchtler

Mike
David
Felix
Petra
Norbert

Engelhardt-Helfer Sabine

405004 Kgl. Priv. FSG Bad Tolz

Baer
Gottinger
Waldherr
Muller
Bottcher
Gerg

Melanie
Robert Johann
Andreas
Georg

Marc Andre’
Hans

418020 Kleeblatt Neufahrn 1

Schwab
Wolf
Ewers
Zombori
Zombori
Schall

Oliver
Joachim
Markus
Stefan
Thomas
Nora

103035 Kgl.priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting

Templer
Paal
Scholz
Englhardt
Treffer
Schnaidt

Michael
Daniela
Daniel
Hans
Tobias
Lisa

306011 Klosterjager Geisenfeld

Wittmann
Mittermeier

Bortenschlager
Bortenschlager

Blumenthal
Mittermeier

Robert
Christine
Jorg
Lothar
Frank
Bastian

806022 Edelweil} Reiterswiesen

Fritsch
Roder
Schmidt
Schmitt
Sell
Faber

Holger

Arno

Markus
Andreas Ludwig
Jurgen

Burkard

802035 SV Griinthal Waldaschaff 1

Ankenbrand
Braun-Sokoli
Orth

Meister
Brandl|
Junker

404013 SG Raisting 1
Munker
Zemek
MoRmer
Aichele
Zimmermann
Plattke

Mario
Patrizia
Matthias
Martin
Thomas
Katharina

Dirk
Rudolf
Philipp
Barbara
Theresa
Carina

70101574 LG
71010494 LG
71013249 LG
70102182 LP
70102667 LP
70108248 LP

50109924 LG
50110374 LG
50419623 LG
50110441 LP
50101373 LP
50102806 LP

40501448 LG
40501002 LG
40503131 LG
40502668 LP
40505234 LP
40500213 LP

41802255 LP
41802459 LP
41801367 LP
41805204 LG
41805416 LG
41804940 LG

10307991 LG
10309670 LG
10310155 LG
10302112 LP
10300642 LP
11201503 LP

30601500 LG
30611894 LG
30601368 LG
30601366 LP
30611215 LP
30610719 LP

80601696 LG
80601227 LG
80600106 LG
80601283 LP
80605111 LP
80601136 LP

80203190 LG
80203814 LG
80207580 LG
80207301 LP
80203199 LP
80305182 LP

40400501 LP
40400138 LP
43000768 LP
40403234 LG
40403537 LG
40405278 LG

95
96
99
86
90
88

94
92
97
93
89
79

91
92
96
88
88
90

85
94
91
93
94
92

96
98
89
77
84
88

94
97
94
85
87
81

krank
94
95
85
86
88

92
90
91
92
90
92

92
91
94
95
92
88

97
97
98
88
86
89

98
91
96
91
93
77

92
91
92
90
95
93

91
90
90
91
88
96

94
99
91
90
85
91

95
90
92
86
89
81

91
98
85
93
92

94
92
94
91
91
89

94
89
95
95
93
94

99
96
99
93
90
92

98
94
92
86
93
81

95
95
99
95
93
91

88
91
88
94
91
93

94
99
93
82
90
93

94
93
93
88
90
84

93
95
86
89
84

99
94
90
94
91
94

92
89
93
94
93
94

99
99
96
93
91
91

97
94
96
87
94
82

97
97
95
87
90
91

93
88
95
97
92
94

93
97
95
78
89
93

95
94
88
74
88
86

96
92
87
84
86

99
93
90
97
87
92

92
88
96
97
98
95

390
388
392
360
357
360

387
371
381
357
369
319

375
375
382
360
366
365

357
363
364
375
365
375

377
393
368
327
348
365

378
374
367
333
354
332

374
380
343
352
350

384
369
365
374
359
367

370
357
378
381
376
371

Ri -400 Teiler /10 Punkte

10
12

8
40
43
40

Ri -400
13
29
19
43
31
81

Ri -400
25
25
18
40
34
35

Ri -400
43
37
36
25
35
25

Ri -400
23

7

32

73

52

35

Ri -400
22
26
33
67
46
68

Ri -400
400

26

20

57

48

50

Ri -400
16
31
35
26
41
33

Ri -400
30
43
22
19
24
29

37,2
30,2

9,2
79,1
39,5
85,0

Teiler 1/10
35,2
50,9
21,2
52,8
56,0
83,0

Teiler 1/10
24,8

79,4

20,0

132,7

54,6

61,0

Teiler 1/10
42 .4
34,0
69,3
41,6
21,2
54,7

Teiler 1/10
70,9

30,4

43,6

180,0

37,3

47,9

Teiler 1/10
11,1

50,9

64,5

52,4

11,8

123,6

Teiler 1/10

73,2

8,6
86,7
35,4
26,8

Teiler 1/10
47,0
44,0
24,0
47,1
87,3
61,0

Teiler 1/10
78,5
65,2
35,6
39,9
44,6
72,8

47,2 0,0
42,2 4272
17,2 17,2
119,1 119,1
825 825
125,0 0,0
261,0
Punkte
48,2 48,2
79,9 0,0
40,2 40,2
95,8 95,8
87,0 87,0
164,0 0,0
271,2
Punkte
49,8 49,8
104,4 0,0
38,0 38,0
172,7 0,0
88,6 88,6
96,0 96,0
272,4
Punkte
854 854
71,0 71,0
105,3 0,0
66,6 66,6
56,2 56,2
79,7 0,0
279,2
Punkte
93,9 0,0
374 37,4
75,6 75,6
253,0 0,0
89,3 89,3
829 829
285,2
Punkte
33,1 331
76,9 76,9
97,5 0,0
119,4 119,4
57,8 57,8
191,6 0,0
287,2
Punkte
400,0 0,0
99,2 99,2
28,6 28,6
143,7 0,0
83,4 834
76,8 76,8
288,0
Punkte
63,0 63,0
75,0 0,0
59,0 59,0
73,1 73,1
128,3 0,0
94,0 94,0
289,1
Punkte
108,5 0,0
108,2 108,2
57,6 57,6
58,9 58,9
68,6 68,6
101,8 0,0

293,3
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
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26.

27.

205018 D'Waldschiitzen Neubiberg

426025

706002 VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim e.V. 2

404013 SG Raisting 2

2050220 SG Wendlstoana Putzbrunn e.V.

802035

Kirschbauer
Scherer
Bruckmeier
Weber
Erhardt
Riphaus

SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen 1

Reigber
Neubauer
Blaschke
Kolbl
Piesch
Weiler

Hintermeier
Harlacher
Schon
Beck
Schon
Banke

Zimmermann
Weichart
Deml

Michl
Dietrich
Braune

Hartl
Himmelsbach
Hackl

Klipfel

Boger

Kihne

Thomas
Tobias
Simon
Sandra
Benedikt
Heidi

Daniel
Leonhard
Walter
Sebastian
Claus
Manfred

Markus
Iris
Tobias
Friedrich
Werner
Uwe

Andreas
Helmut
Alexander
Stefanie
Eva Maria
Manuela

Christian
Richard
Mathias
Rudolf
Eduard
Roland

SV Griinthal Waldaschaff 2

Zentgraf
Hasenstab
Zentgraf
Schmitt
Véth
Dambach

Felix
Sebastian
Steffen
Bernd
Jens
Stefan

210010 SG Pasing 1864 e.V 1

Andersen
Koopmann
Sieber
Guzelarslan
Bucher
Marciniak

Katja
Andreas
Emese
Riza
Andreas
Benjamin

808028 SG Fortuna Réttingen e.V.

416057

Gebhard
Hubert
Zitzelsperger
Ackermann
Hehn
Ganter

Bernd
Georg
Leyla
Udo
Rainer
Sebastian

Freischitz Langenbruck

Leibig

Kern

Elfinger
Zimmermann
Elfinger

Kern

Martin
Kathrin
Nicole
Heinrich
Michael
Peter

20500101 LP
20506581 LP
20507146 LP
20502932 LG
20500574 LG
20500763 LG

42606194 LG
42601899 LG
42601907 LG
42600752 LP
42606231 LP
42601961 LP

70600328 LG
70612581 LG
70511123 LG
71013342 LP
70612473 LP
71804902 LP

40400140 LP
40400136 LP
40500427 LP
40403230 LG
40405281 LG
40400137 LG

20507222 LG
20501187 LG
20505586 LG
20501491 LP
20508084 LP
20501188 LP

80200515 LG
80200524 LG
80202836 LG
80203461 LP
80205012 LP
80203216 LP

21011708 LG
21013887 LG
21013189 LG
20304075 LP
21013999 LP
21000055 LP

80802666 LG
80807948 LG
80802516 LG
80803684 LP
80807939 LP
80813245 LP

41619377 LG
41606542 LG
41601394 LG
41606121 LP
41601397 LP
41614047 LP

85
85
92
85
92
87

95
94
89
91
97
88

94
95
91
93
94
93

91
95
85
88
92
89

92
87
90
88
85
92

92
88
79
92
92
87

93
86
95
85
88
86

95
93
94
89
89
86

95
91
97
84
74
86

89
84
88
91
96
96

92
94
89
88
97
91

97
94
97
90
90
91

85
89
88
91
89
93

92
91
91
94
84
87

92
91
71
90
92
85

88
88
93
93
82
88

97
86
96
90
90
87

94
88
95
83
90
85

97
83
90
95
97
97

93
96
87
92
94
95

92
90
96
91
95
93

85
92
87
88
91
89

97
83
94
94
87
94

93
86
79
93
90
88

91
89
91
89
83
87

96
88
94
90
86
88

97
92
97
86
84
90

90
85
91
95
93
90

90
92
93
90
96
87

95
96
98
86
82
89

86
91
89
89
94
89

92
85
93
88
85
86

90
94
81
93
92
81

92
93
90
88
86
91

98
88
94
91
91
91

95
91
94
80
87
86

361
337
361
366
378
370

370
376
358
361
384
361

378
375
382
360
361
366

347
367
349
356
366
360

373
346
368
364
341
359

367
359
310
368
366
341

364
356
369
355
339
352

386
355
378
360
356
352

381
362
383
333
335
347

Ri -400 Teiler /10 Punkte

39
63
39
34
22
30

Ri -400
30
24
42
39
16
39

Ri -400
22
25
18
40
39
34

Ri -400
53
33
51
44
34
40

Ri -400
27
54
32
36
59
41

Ri -400
33
41
90
32
34
59

Ri -400
36
44
31
45
61
48

Ri -400
14
45
22
40
a4
48

Ri -400
19
38
17
67
65
53

17,3
112,0
98,6
51,0
25,0
34,4

Teiler 1/10
29,0

46,0

32,0

117,7

67,0

65,0

Teiler 1/10
50,7
35,4
39,8
87,5
68,0
59,9

Teiler 1/10
66,6

106,1

26,0

46,3

9,8

52,8

Teiler 1/10
44,2
57,5
81,0
40,1
14,4
62,4

Teiler 1/10
6,7

49,2

156,4

63,7

85,6

117,9

Teiler 1/10
6,0

69,4

59,6

76,3

34,7

68,5

Teiler 1/10
26,4
72,3
62,3
92,7
75,8
67,6

Teiler 1/10
43,2
26,4
55,0
38,0
97,5
86,6

56,3
175,0
137,6

85,0

47,0

64,4
305,3

Punkte

59,0

70,0

74,0
156,7

83,0
104,0
316,0

Punkte

72,7

60,4

57,8
127,5
107,0

93,9
319,1

Punkte
119,6
139,1

77,0

90,3

43,8

92,8
330,7

Punkte

71,2
111,5
113,0

76,1

73,4
103,4
362,2

Punkte

39,7

90,2
156,4

95,7
119,6
117,9
343,5

Punkte

42,0
113,4

90,6
121,3

95,7
116,5
344,8

Punkte

40,4
117,3

84,3
132,7
119,8
115,6
360,1

Punkte

62,2

64,4

72,0
105,0
162,5
139,6
371,2

56,3
0,0
137,6
0,0
47,0
64,4

59,0
70,0
0,0
0,0
83,0
104,0

0,0
60,4
57,8

0,0

107,0
93,9

119,6
0,0
77,0
90,3
43,8
0,0

71,2
1115
0,0
76,1
73,4
0,0

39,7
90,2
0,0
95,7
0,0
117,9

42,0
0,0
90,6
0,0
95,7
116,5

40,4
0,0
84,3
0,0
119,8
115,6

62,2
64,4
0,0
105,0
0,0
139,6



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

701053 Schutzenvereinigung Oy-Mittelberg 1

101033 SV Pfeifferhiitte

705001

Sallmann
Zweng
Jorg-Horak
Polder
Rieger
Kling

Hogner
Lang
Legat
Prechtl
Backmeroff
Hilburger

Tanja
Roland
Sandra
Thomas
Thomas
Oskar-Adolf

Udo
Bastian
Sebastian
Jurgen
Matthias
Christian

SV Aschberg Aislingen

Hausler
Richter

Liedl

Bunk
Gandenheimer
Schuster

Jutta
Mario
Monika
Jurgen
Stefan
Hermann

70108569 LG
70112020 LG
70110473 LG
70116053 LP
70106790 LP
70106784 LP

10115123 LG
10109783 LG
10112997 LG
10103420 LP
10103658 LP
10102669 LP

70510776 LG
70510496 LG
70610262 LG
70500776 LP
70508378 LP
70500129 LP

503064 Schiitzenverein Freihand Pettstadt 1910 e.V.

Schlicht
Werner
Hohl
Dennerlein
Wirsing
Dennerlein

Otto
Reinhold
Reinhold
Christof
Christopher
Sebastian

409002 SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf

Kirschner
Sedlbauer
Szegedi
Huber
Scharfl
Simon

Stephanie
Simone
Reinhold
Alois
Korbinian
Reinhard

418020 Kleeblatt Neufahrn 2

ModImeier
Bergmair
Schall
Jaud
Bassler
Schall

Thomas
Markus
Peter
Mathias
Amanda
Karin

712024 SG Untermeitingen

501037

Bauer
Zott
Rott
Fischer
Barg
Sachse

SG Die alten Treuen Neudrossenfeld 2

Kifner
Schulz
Zeul3el
Wallisch
Heinrich
Neus

Simon
Reinhold
Benjamin
Jurgen
Markus
Wolfgang

Stefanie
Anne
Lisa
Astrid
Antje
Volker

210010 SG Pasing 1864 e.V 2

Sieber
Auer
Johanning
Geist
Schiller
Marciniak

Markus
Dennis
Michael
Martin
Gerhard
Maximilian

50305075 LG
50305089 LG
50305017 LG
50304988 LP
50302568 LP
50313386 LP

40900098 LG
40900882 LG
40906953 LG
40900040 LP
40900905 LP
40900077 LP

41805760 LP
41802492 LP
41802201 LP
41805199 LG
41805515 LG
41804939 LG

71201593 LG
71202872 LG
71205212 LG
71202705 LP
71206623 LP
71202820 LP

50108172 LG
50108376 LG
50102543 LG
50101492 LP
50101818 LP
50109819 LP

21000663 LG
21000011 LG
21000689 LG
21000658 LP
21000659 LP
21000056 LP

99
95
93
84
87
87

97
93
90
82
84
90

96
95
97
84
84
86

91
krank
90
92
92
88

87
86
88
80
80
87

75
74
85
94
90
88

86
97
92
93
91

92
94
87
87
93
84

86
91
90
82
74
82

97
94
96
93
97
80

94
93
94
88
96
82

91
90
98
85
87
89

88

86
94
87
87

86
88
90
88
83
90

79
83
82
90
90
90

90
92
89
88
90

96
88
91
80
88
88

90
90
93
82
76
74

95
94
93
86
93
82

95
93
96
87
88
86

96
95
97
83
92
91

88

84
92
93
89

93
83
90
83
86
89

81
87
87
93
93
93

85
98
94
91
84

98
95
93
89
85
89

91
93
95
81
86
79

95
96
95
90
88
84

93
97
95
85
93
89

96
97
94
83
88
88

87

93
91
88

87
87
85
84
78
81

82
84
90
93
95
93

89
96

90
88

95
94
92
93
83
86

92
90
93
80
80
85

386
379
377
353
365
333

379
376
375
342
361
347

379
377
386
335
351
354

354

350
371
363
352

353
344
353
335
327
347

317
328
344
370
368
364

350
383
369
362
353

381
371
363
349
349
347

359
364
371
325
316
320

Ri -400 Teiler 1/10 Punkte

14
21
23
a7
35
67

Ri -400
21
24
25
58
39
53

Ri -400
21
23
14
65
49
46

Ri -400
46

400

50

29

37

48

Ri -400
47
56
47
65
73
53

Ri -400
83
72
56
30
32
36

Ri -400
50

17

31

38

47

400

Ri -400
19
29
37
51
51
53

Ri -400
41
36
29
75
84
80

61,3
53,8
66,8
65,0
138,8
49,5

Teiler 1/10
66,2

2,2

34,1

151,1
104,3

98,5

Teiler 1/10
23,0

69,5

15,8

107,0

97,5

116,7

Teiler 1/10
118,1
250,0

52,0
54,1
19,9
95,3

Teiler 1/10
6,0

65,7

123,1

60,4

128,6

67,3

Teiler 1/10
66,0
87,7
72,8
44,6
65,4
34,8

Teiler 1/10
96,3

27,7

60,6

119,9

83,3

Teiler 1/10
78,2

51,1

42,1

123,4

65,6

113,8

Teiler 1/10
40,7
64,0
89,8
94,3
441
56,0

75,3
74,8
89,8
112,0
173,8
116,5
378,6
Punkte
87,2
26,2
59,1
209,1
143,3
151,5
380,1
Punkte
44,0
92,5
29,8
172,0
146,5
162,7
383,0
Punkte
164,1
650,0
102,0
83,1
56,9
143,3
406,1
Punkte
53,0
121,7
170,1
125,4
201,6
120,3
420,4
Punkte
149,0
159,7
128,8
74,6
97,4
70,8
423,2
Punkte
146,3
44,7
91,6
157,9
130,3
400,0
4245
Punkte
97,2
80,1
79,1
174,4
116,6
166,8
442,6
Punkte
81,7
100,0
118,8
169,3
128,1
136,0
445,8

75,3
74,8
0,0
112,0
0,0
116,5

0,0
26,2
59,1

0,0

143,3
151,5

44,0
0,0
29,8
0,0
146,5
162,7

164,1
0,0
102,0
83,1
56,9
0,0

53,0
121,7
0,0
125,4
0,0
120,3

149,0
0,0
128,8
74,6
0,0
70,8

0,0
44,7
91,6

157,9
130,3
0,0

0,0
80,1
79,1

0,0

116,6
166,8

81,7
100,0
0,0
0,0
128,1
136,0



37.

38.

39.

701053

426025

701037

Schitzenvereinigung Oy-Mittelberg 2

Eberle Christine
Brecheisen Anna
Brecheisen Gerhard
Kuhn Martin
Kuhn Tobias
Kuhn Florian

SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen 2

Nowak Alexander
Hollander Georg
Mdller Matthias
Gobel Fred
Tausend Robert
Maier Patrick

Kgl. Priv. FSG 1466 Kempten 2

Heyland Andrea
Panchyrz Fabian
Huber Tobias
Leier Manfred

= Finale auf der Wiesn

= Preisgeld 50,-€

70108343 LG
70102439 LG
70106780 LG
70102890 LP
70112675 LP
70110497 LP

kein Startrecht LG

42600273 LG
42601980 LG
42600205 LP

kein Startrecht LP
kein Startrecht LP

70110087 LG
71009866 LG
70101791 LP

70101473 LP

93
89
94
88
85
78

80
76
88
84
85
88

95
95
93
82
80
91

80
75
87
83
77
81

95
91
90
82
87
84

79
89
87
84
84
80

95
92
92
84
75
74

72
70
92
88
75
86

378
367
369
336
327
327

310
354
339

[cNeoNeNeNoNo)

Ri -400 Teiler /10 Punkte

22
33
31
64
73
73

Ri -400
400

90

46

61

400
400

Ri -400
400
400
400
400
400
400

40,8
28,1
25,8
148,5
122,0
96,4

Teiler 1/10
250,0
135,2

48,0
129,7
250,0
250,0

Teiler 1/10
251,0
252,0
253,0
254,0
255,0
256,0

62,8
61,1
56,8
2125
195,0
169,4
482,3
Punkte
650,0
225,2
94,0
190,7
650,0
650,0
1159,9
Punkte

651,0
652,0
653,0
654,0
655,0
656,0
2612,0

0,0
61,1
56,8

0,0

195,0
169,4

0,0
225,2
94,0
190,7
0,0
650,0

651,0
652,0
0,0
654,0
655,0
0,0



